

CENTRAL TEXAS PUBLIC SAFETY CADET CATTLE PLANTAGE CATTL

SPONSORSHIP PACKET





Hosted by the Travis County Sheriff's Office and Travis County Constable Precinct 2





The Travis County Sheriff's Office and Travis County Constable Precinct 2 are co-hosting the inaugural **Central Texas Public Safety Cadet Competition** for Public Safety Cadet and/or Explorer programs. The one-day competition event is designed to have challenging scenarios based on current Texas law enforcement standardized training which will test Cadets/Explorers' knowledge and skills.

Saturday | April 20, 2024

McNeil High School <u>5720 McNeil Dr.</u> Austin, TX 78729

GOLD SPONSOR | \$2,000 (Event/Meal Sponsorship)

Advertising & Signage

- Signage recognition at registration area
- Recognition on event web page with large logo hyperlink to your website
- Recognition in the Team Advisor Packet with logo
- Welcoming comments at the beginning of the awards ceremony
- Exhibitor booth

Hospitality

- Awards Banquet tickets (qty 2)
- Lunch tickets (qty 2)

Gifts

- Appreciation certificate
- Event t-shirts (qty 2)

SILVER SPONSOR | \$1,000

Advertising & Signage

- Signage recognition at registration area
- Recognition on event web page with medium logo hyperlink to your website
- Exhibitor booth

Hospitality

- Lunch tickets (qty 2)

Gifts

- Appreciation certificate
- Event t-shirt (qty 1)

BRONZE SPONSOR | \$500

Advertising & Signage

- Signage recognition at registration area
- Exhibitor booth

Hospitality

- Lunch tickets (qty 2)



SELECT YOUR PACKAGE

ONSOR \$1,000 BRONZE SPONSOR \$500
IF APPLICABLE, WILL YOU HAVE AN EXHIBITOR BOOTH: YES NO
VAAENIT

PAYMENI

Checks or Money Orders can be made payable to **Travis County Public Safety Cadets Unit 711**.

EIN# 86-1984135

Please mail this registration form & payment to:

Travis County Sheriff's Office Attn: Nicole Durand 5555 Airport Blvd. Austin, TX 78751

QUESTIONS?